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RIVETER HAMMER

Description

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Ash profiled handle. Metal wedge fitting. Standard: ISO 15601

Characteristics

Ref.
733684
733685
733686
733687
798382

EAN
3660338017810
3660338017827
3660338017834
3660338017841
3660338043550

Shape
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer

Section
mm

25
30
35
40
50

Length
mm

284
297
308
335
376

373

557
768
1062
1943
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